Herning Poller

Herning Poller 900 @60 Schwarz

Artikelnummer: 623975
EAN: 7021986239751

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

Montage/Anschluss
Modul:
Anschluss:

GroBBe

Hoéhe (mm) H:
Abdeckmald (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

Aluminium

900 @60
Anschlussklemme

855
160
2711775

870x170x 170

7021986239751
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